7 July 2025 (Current: 2025-2026)

Alderbury Parish Council

Payments to authorise July meeting

Name

John's Grasscutting
Bawden Tree Care
Hurdcott Landscapes
Mulberry (Internal Auditors)
Vita Play

Vita Play

Alderbury Parish Council
3 months spend
Wiltshire Pension Fund
E Hartford

Area board at Allington
Alderbury Village Hall
WALC

Description

additional grass cutting

Tree Works

Grounds Maintenance Contract
Training & Development

Play Area Inspection

play equipment

Home Working Allowance

Pension ers & ees
Expenses

Hire of Halls
Training & Development

TOTAL
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Amount

75.00
2,004.00
986.40
18.00
101.40
11,632.80
78.00

433.56
9.90

29.00
150.00

15,951.62



