Alderbury Parish Council

Payments to authorise July meeting

Name	Description	Amount
John's Grasscutting	additional grass cutting	75.00
Bawden Tree Care	Tree Works	2,004.00
Hurdcott Landscapes	Grounds Maintenance Contract	986.40
Mulberry (Internal Auditors)	Training & Development	18.00
Vita Play	Play Area Inspection	101.40
Vita Play	play equipment	11,632.80
Alderbury Parish Council	Home Working Allowance	78.00
3 months spend		
Wiltshire Pension Fund	Pension ers & ees	433.56
E Hartford	Expenses	9.90
Area board at Allington		
Alderbury Village Hall	Hire of Halls	29.00
WALC	Training & Development	150.00
	TOTAL	15,951.62